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- The ComNet FDX60(M,S)[-M] data transceivers provide point-to-point transmission of simplex
or duplex EIA RS232/RS422/RS485 (2W/4W) data signals over one or two optical fibers.
- The transceivers are transparent to data encoding allowing for broad-range compatibility.
Models within this series are available for use with multimode or single mode optical fiber.

https://www.ibdglobal.com/shop/product/fdx60m2-rs232-rs422-rs485-2-4-wire-universal-data-transceiver-2-fiber-

multimode-1310nm-5735
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